Cabling - Cabinets & Racks
LPRU07KMXX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-RU07KMXX
KVM Console Module Style PS2/USB Capable Switch, with 17” or 19” LCD Display,
Slim Keyboard and Touchpad, 19” Rack mountable Unit. Height: 1U
LP-RU07KMXX
KVM Console Module Style PS2/USB Capable

Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - Accessories - KVM - LPRU07KMXX
4
How to order:B
LP-RU07KMXXPTP
LP-RU07KM XX P
KVM Module Style
LCD Monitor
17 – 17”
19 – 19”
Ports
Blank – 8 ports
1 – 16 ports
T P
Type
1-  110/220 External Power Supply
2-  110/220 Internal Power Supply
3-  12V Power Supply
4-  24VDC Power Supply
5-  48 VDC Power Supply
6-  125 VDC Power Supply
Product
Blank - VGA  Default
1 - VGA and IP Remote Control
Note: Comes with 8 (16) USB/PS2 complete set of cables for money and time saving.